Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 2017 17/69
1
7
M
o
ld
ed
 Ca

CCL600	 1	 500 kcmil Cu/Al
Type JD6-A Blue Label
Interchangeable Trip
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
Complete Breaker
Unassembled w/Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC (3-Pole Width)
200 JD62B200n JD62T200n
225 JD62B225n JD62T225n
250 JD62B250n JD62F400 JD62T250n
300 JD62B300n JD62T300n
350 JD62B350n JD62T350n
400 JD62B400 JD62T400
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DCb
200 JD63B200 JD63T200
225 JD63B225 JD63T225
250 JD63B250 JD63F400 JD63T250
300 JD63B300 JD63T300
350 JD63B350 JD63T350
400 JD63B400 JD63T400
Type JXD2-A
240V AC, 2-Pole 250V DC Only Blue Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
Continuous Current
Rating @ 40°C
2-Pole (3-Pole Width)
Catalog Number
3-Pole
Catalog Number
200 JXD22B200n JXD23B200
225 JXD22B225n JXD23B225
250 JXD22B250n JXD23B250
300 JXD22B300 JXD23B300
350 JXD22B350n JXD23B350
400 JXD22B400 JXD23B400
Type JXD6-Aa
600V AC, 2-Pole 250V DC, 3-Pole 500V DC b Blue Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
200 JXD62B200n JXD63B200
225 JXD62B225n JXD63B225
250 JXD62B250n JXD63B250
300 JXD62B300 JXD63B300
350 JXD62B350n JXD63B350
400 JXD62B400 JXD63B400
Product Category: MCCB
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
JD 400A Frame Sentron Series
Selection